THE DATASHEET OF
TJA1049T/3/1Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1. General description
The TJA1049 high-speed CAN transceiver provides an interface between a Controller
Area Network (CAN) protocol controller and the physical two-wire CAN bus. The
transceiver is designed for high-speed CAN applications in the automotive industry,
supplying the differential transmit and receive capability to (a microcontroller with) a CAN

NXP Semiconductors TJA1049
High-speed CAN transceiver with Standby mode
4. Ordering information
[1] TJA1049T and TJA1049TK with SPLIT pin; TJA1049T/3 and TJA1049TK/3 with VIO pin.
Table 2. Ordering information
Type number[1] Package
Name Description Version
TJA1049T SO8 plastic small outline package; 8 leads; body width 3.9 mm SOT96-1
TJA1049TK HVSON8 plastic thermal enhanced very thin small outline package; no leads;
8 terminals; body 3  3  0.85 mm
SOT782-1
TJA1049T/3 SO8 plastic small outline package; 8 leads; body width 3.9 mm SOT96-1
TJA1049TK/3 HVSON8 plastic thermal enhanced very thin small outline package; no leads;
8 terminals; body 3  3  0.85 mm
SOT782-1
TJA1049 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP Semiconductors N.V. 2018. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 6 — 15 January 2018  4 of 27
NXP Semiconductors TJA1049
High-speed CAN transceiver with Standby mode
5. Block diagram